
DRINKS MENU



BEER & CIDER
BOTTLES

DRAUGHT PINT   GLASS

BTL Budweiser

BTL Coors

BTL Corona

BTL Heineken

Pint BT Bulmers

West Coast Cooler Original

West Coast Cooler Rosé

Kopperberg Mixed Berries

Kopperberg S/L

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.30

€7.00

€6.50

€6.50

€6.90

€6.90

PT Guinness 

PT Heineken

PT Coors

PT Moretti

PT Yellow Belly

PT Murphy’s

PT Orchard Thieves

PT Orchard Thieves Blood Orange

€6.00

€6.20

€6.20

€6.90

€6.40

€5.90

€6.50

€6.60

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.70

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.60

Grey Goose

Smirnoff

Bacardi

Malibu

Captain Morgan

Glendalough Rose

Bombay

Dingle

Gordons

Gordons Pink Gin

Gunpowder Gin

Jackford Gin (Potato Gin)

Jackford Strawberry Gin

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Glendalough Botanical

Black Bush

Bushmills

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Powers

Glendalough Double Barrell

Hennessy

€9.00

€6.10

€6.10

€6.00

€6.00

€7.70

€6.60

€7.40

€6.10

€6.80

€7.30

€7.00

€7.40

€7.10

€6.40

€9.50

€7.40

€7.00

€6.30

€6.10

€6.10

€6.10

€7.80

€6.30

SPIRITS

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS/CIDERS

€5.40

€5.60

€6.00

Heineken 00

Erdinger N/A

Kopparberg Alcohol-free NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS
€5.00

€5.50

Gordons 00

Tanqueray 00



WHITE WINES 
Terranoble Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) 

It has pale yellow colour with greenish tones. It has attractive fruity aromas with a touch

of peach notes. It’s a fresh wine, with a balanced natural acidity, medium structure and

permanence in mouth. Ideal as an aperitif in summertime, with seafood and fish.

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €25

Forte Alto Pinot Grigio, Trentino (Italy)

Bright straw-yellow in colour, this wine has delicate and fruity aromas and a palate that

balances almond with stone-fruit flavours. Ideal for enjoying with appetisers, poultry or

white meats.

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €26 

Domaine de l’Herbe Saint Chardonnay (France)

A no-nonsense, expressive Chardonnay. Beautiful and clean style with charming nose of

citrus and tropical fruits. The taste is vibrant and rich. In the final you can taste a light

butter and spiciness with a good length.

Glass €8 | Bottle €27

Montford Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough (New Zealand)

Expressive and ripe aromatics of stone fruit, melon, and grapefruit with lively

passionfruit and floral notes adding allure and complexity. The palate is equally

generous with fleshy stone fruit and tropical flavours balanced by citrus notes and

some delicate phenolics. 

Glass €9.50 | Bottle €33

Xenna, Chenin Blanc (South Africa)

This is an exceptional wine. A fresh, crispy, easy drinking pleasure. Filled

with fruitiness, hints of tropical fruit and guava aromas. A fine example of

unoaked old-vine Chenin. Incredible concentration. Flavour richness of

pristine spicy pear & green apples all delivered with freshness & persistence.

Bottle €35

Daniel Crochet, Sancerre (France)

Produced on the argilo/calcaire soils, this is a wonderful example of a classic

Sancerre. Pure, crisp aromatic fruit and wet stone minerality on the nose. Wonderful

intensity on the palate. Dry, but with good depth and real intensity again, lovely racy

acidity and classic mineral expression of Sancerre, yet restrained and elegant. 

Bottle €44



Finca la Florencia Malbec (Argentina) 

Finca La Florencia has a deep, rich purple colour. The nose is intense and powerful, with red

and black fruits showing well, there is violet, blackcurrant and damson. There is a hint

pepper and spice here too. The palate is velvety smooth, with soft, ripe tannins giving lovely

structure and mouthfeel to the wine. There is more damson, currant, more spicy notes and a

lingering, rich finish. 

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €30

Mileto, Rioja Crianza (Spain) 

Very intense dark cherry red colour. Good fruity intensity, with nuances of cherries,

strawberries, licorice and woody notes perfectly integrated in the wine. Good entrance in the

mouth; structured wine with balanced acidity and a long finish. 

Glass €9.50 | Bottle €33

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo ‘Tenuta Giglio’ (Italy) 

An intense ruby colour with hints of violet and a nose of ripe summer berries with a touch of

spice. On the palate it is full bodied and soft with a lingering flavour. It has a touch of that

attractive ‘sour cherry’ character so typical of Italian wines. Unoaked. 

Bottle €29

Missoes Red (Portugal) 

From the Alentejo Region has aromas of red fruits, fine vanilla notes, subtle roasted aromas.

texture, materiality, fullness, with a balanced aftertaste on the palate, good drinking flow 

Bottle €30

Terranoble Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) 

The Cabernet Sauvignon Varietal of Terra Noble shows an intense and strong ruby color in

the glass. The attractive Cabernet offers beautiful intense aromas of fruity raspberry and

plum as well as pepper and tobacco. The interplay of freshness, fruitiness and soft tannins

gives a nice balance to the palate. The taste of delicate chocolate and red fruits combined

with the good structure produces an expressive wine with a good body and a great finish.

Overall a very fresh, young and fruity red wine. 

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €25

Fontareche Merlot, Languedoc (France) 

The nose is fruity with notes of ripe blackberry, black cherry and plum with hints of violets.

The palate is dense with supple tannins, balanced by a delicate acidity. The fruit aromas are

still present in the mouth with flavours of black plum with spices. 

Glass €8 | Bottle €27

RED WINES 

Baron de Ley Rioja Reserva (Spain) 

This vegan wine is clean and bright with a medium bodied and a ruby   red colour. On the nose it is

complex with aromas of red fruits, sweet spices with a balsamic background. After a powerful

attack the sensation of soft, supple volume gradually extends across the palate for a creamy

finish. The aftertaste reminds you of the red berry fruit mingled with hints of wild herbs.

Bottle €41



SPARKLING WINES 

Chateau Fontareche Rosé, Languedoc (France) 

Salmon pink in colour, the nose is characterised by scented red fruit aromas of

strawberry and redcurrant. The palate is lively with delicate notes of fresh redcurrant

and raspberry fruit lifted by refreshing acidity.

Glass €8 | Bottle €27

Bedin Proseco Frizzante (Italy) 

A refreshing Italian sparkling wine. The perfect balance of fruitiness and acidity

make it the ideal accompaniment to any occasion. Enjoy its delicate aromas and soft

perlage. 

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €35

Bedin Proseco Spumante Treviso (Italy) 

A delicious Prosecco with elegant minerality, delicate summer fruit flavours and

delightful floral aromas. A charming sparkler that’s bursting with freshness.

Bottle €45

Castelnau Champagne Brut Réserve (France) 

Complex, beautifully integrated and balanced Champagne from master-blender

Élisabeth Sarcelet (now succeeded by her colleague Carine Bailleul), who selected

from more than 155 different crus for this flagship cuvée. A high percentage of

chardonnay and extensive lees ageing produce a richer style, offset by tart apple,

brioche and a touch of flint on the nose, and pinprick bubbles that lift the palate.

This is the wine formerly called 'Brut Réserve',. This is the official Champagne of the

Tour de France. 

Bottle €80

ROSÉ WINES 

NON-ALCOHOLIC PROSECCO

Zero - Sparkling Riesling 

a very modern alcohol free sparkling wine, which gives you a nice impression of

what's already possible in the production of de-alcoholized wines, the taste is almost

dry and shows up with nicely embedded hints of peach and apricot, fresh apples

and a full mouthfeel.

Glass €7 | Bottle €29



COCKTAILS

Green Passion 

Smirnoff Mango, Passionfruit, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Aquafaba,

Sugar Syrup

€13

Rum Punch 

Bacardi, Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Aquafaba

€12

Jasper’s-Wadi 

Wexbury Vodka, Crème de Cassis, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice, Aquafaba

€13

Frozen Daquiri 

(Strawberry, Raspberry, Passionfruit, or Mango) Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice, Rum

€12

Sexy Lady

Tanqueray Gin, Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Cherry Syrup,

Strawberry Syrup, Pink Soda

€13

Coco-berry

Malibu, Coconut Liqueur, Lime Juice, Raspberry Puree, Grenadine, Cranberry

Juice, Pink Soda

€13

Espresso Martini 

Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup

€13

Pornstar Martini 

Absolute Vanilla, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Aquafaba, Passion Fruit Puree, Passoa

€13

Baileys Espresso Martini 

Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Baileys, Sugar Syrup

€13

Wexford Stories 

Wexberry Vodka, Apple Juice, Crème de Cassis, Aquafaba, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

€13

Whiskey Sour 

Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Syrup, Aquafaba 

€12

Strawberry Amaretto Sour 

Disaronno, Strawberry Puree, Aquafaba, Lemon Juice

€12

Strawberry Mojito 

Strawberries, Brown Sugar, Wexbury Vodka, Strawberry Puree

€12
Aperol Spritz 

Aperol, Prosecco, Schweppes Soda Water, Orange Slice

€11



MINERALS

Coke

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Fanta Lemon

Fanta Orange

Sprite Zero

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Appletiser

Small BT Still Water

Small BT Sparkling Water

Large Still Water

Large Sparkling Water

Lucozade

Red Bull

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Slimline Tonic

Ginger Ale

Fever Tree

Fever Tree Elderflower

Pink Soda

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.60

€3.80

€3.80

€5.70

€5.70

€3.90

€4.90

€2.90

€2.90

€2.90

€2.90

€4.00

€4.20

€3.80

MOCKTAILS

Emily Rose 

Strawberry Puree, Raspberry Puree, Passionfruit Puree, Orange Juice

€7.50

Pop Star

Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Lemon Juice, Aquafaba, Soda Water

€7.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 18+

Non-Alcoholic Bramble (18+) 

Gordon’s 00, Lemon Juice, Grenadine

€8.50

Non-Alcoholic Pornstar Martini (18+)

Non-alcoholic Vanilla Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Aquafaba, Passion Fruit

Puree, Grenadine

€9.50

Non-Alcoholic Whiskey Sour (18+)

Non-alcoholic Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Aquafaba

€8.50

Non-Alcoholic Espresso Martini (18+)

Non-alcoholic Vodka, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

€8.50

Non-Alcoholic Mojito (18+)

Non-alcoholic Sugar Cane Syrup, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda Water

€8.50


