ASPER'S DRINKS MENU





BEER & CIDER

BOTTLES

BTL Budweiser	€6.00
BTL Coors	€6.00
BTL Corona	€6.00
BTL Heineken	€6.30
Pint BT Bulmers	€7.00
West Coast Cooler Original	€6.50
West Coast Cooler Rosé	€6.50
Kopperberg Mixed Berries	€6.90
Kopperberg S/L	€6.90

DRAUGHT	PINT	GLASS
PT Guinness	€6.00	€3.50
PT Heineken	€6.20	€3.50
PT Coors	€6.20	€3.50
PT Moretti	€6.90	€3.70
PT Yellow Belly	€6.40	€3.50
PT Murphy's	€5.90	€3.50
PT Orchard Thieves	€6.50	€3.50
PT Orchard Thieves Blood Orange	€6.60	€3.60

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS/CIDERS

Heineken 00	€5.40
Erdinger N/A	€5.60
Vannarhara Alcahal fran	£6.00

SPIRITS

Grey Goose	€9.00
Smirnoff	€6.10
Bacardi	€6.10
Malibu	€6.00
Captain Morgan	€6.00
Glendalough Rose	€7.70
Bombay	€6.60
Dingle	€7.40
Gordons	€6.10
Gordons Pink Gin	€6.80
Gunpowder Gin	€7.30
Jackford Gin (Potato Gin)	€7.00
Jackford Strawberry Gin	€7.40
Hendricks	€7.10
Tanqueray	€6.40
Tanqueray 10	€9.50
Glendalough Botanical	€7.40
Black Bush	€7.00
Bushmills	€6.30
Jack Daniels	€6.10
Jameson	€6.10
Powers	€6.10
Glendalough Double Barrell	€7.80
Hennessy	€6.30

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

Gordons 00	€5.0
Tangueray 00	€5.5



WHITE WINES

Terranoble Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

It has pale yellow colour with greenish tones. It has attractive fruity aromas with a touch of peach notes. It's a fresh wine, with a balanced natural acidity, medium structure and permanence in mouth. Ideal as an aperitif in summertime, with seafood and fish.

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €25

Forte Alto Pinot Grigio, Trentino (Italy)

Bright straw-yellow in colour, this wine has delicate and fruity aromas and a palate that balances almond with stone-fruit flavours. Ideal for enjoying with appetisers, poultry or white meats.

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €26

Domaine de l'Herbe Saint Chardonnay (France)

A no-nonsense, expressive Chardonnay. Beautiful and clean style with charming nose of citrus and tropical fruits. The taste is vibrant and rich. In the final you can taste a light butter and spiciness with a good length.

Glass €8 | Bottle €27

Expressive and ripe aromatics of stone fruit, melon, and grapefruit with lively passionfruit and floral notes adding allure and complexity. The palate is equally generous with fleshy stone fruit and tropical flavours balanced by citrus notes and some delicate phenolics.

Glass €9.50 | Bottle €33

Daniel Crochet, Sancerre (France)

Produced on the argilo/calcaire soils, this is a wonderful example of a classic Sancerre. Pure, crisp aromatic fruit and wet stone minerality on the nose. Wonderful intensity on the palate. Dry, but with good depth and real intensity again, lovely racy acidity and classic mineral expression of Sancerre, yet restrained and elegant.

Bottle €44

Xenna, Chenin Blanc (South Africa)

This is an exceptional wine. A fresh, crispy, easy drinking pleasure. Filled with fruitiness, hints of tropical fruit and guava aromas. A fine example of unoaked old-vine Chenin. Incredible concentration. Flavour richness of pristine spicy pear & green apples all delivered with freshness & persistence. Bottle €35



IVED AAIIAES

Terranoble Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

The Cabernet Sauvignon Varietal of Terra Noble shows an intense and strong ruby color in the glass. The attractive Cabernet offers beautiful intense aromas of fruity raspberry and plum as well as pepper and tobacco. The interplay of freshness, fruitiness and soft tannins gives a nice balance to the palate. The taste of delicate chocolate and red fruits combined with the good structure produces an expressive wine with a good body and a great finish. Overall a very fresh, young and fruity red wine.

Glass €7.50 | Bottle €25

Fontareche Merlot, Languedoc (France)

The nose is fruity with notes of ripe blackberry, black cherry and plum with hints of violets.

The palate is dense with supple tannins, balanced by a delicate acidity. The fruit aromas are still present in the mouth with flavours of black plum with spices.

Glass €8 | Bottle €27

Finca la Florencia Malbec (Argentina)

Finca La Florencia has a deep, rich purple colour. The nose is intense and powerful, with red and black fruits showing well, there is violet, blackcurrant and damson. There is a hint pepper and spice here too. The palate is velvety smooth, with soft, ripe tannins giving lovely structure and mouthfeel to the wine. There is more damson, currant, more spicy notes and a lingering, rich finish.

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €30

Mileto, Rioja Crianza (Spain)

Very intense dark cherry red colour. Good fruity intensity, with nuances of cherries, strawberries, licorice and woody notes perfectly integrated in the wine. Good entrance in the mouth; structured wine with balanced acidity and a long finish.

Glass €9.50 | Bottle €33

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo 'Tenuta Giglio' (Italy)

An intense ruby colour with hints of violet and a nose of ripe summer berries with a touch of spice. On the palate it is full bodied and soft with a lingering flavour. It has a touch of that attractive 'sour cherry' character so typical of Italian wines. Unoaked.

Bottle €29

Missoes Red (Portugal)

From the Alentejo Region has aromas of red fruits, fine vanilla notes, subtle roasted aromas. texture, materiality, fullness, with a balanced aftertaste on the palate, good drinking flow **Bottle €30**

Baron de Ley Rioja Reserva (Spain)

This vegan wine is clean and bright with a medium bodied and a ruby red colour. On the nose it is complex with aromas of red fruits, sweet spices with a balsamic background. After a powerful attack the sensation of soft, supple volume gradually extends across the palate for a creamy finish. The aftertaste reminds you of the red berry fruit mingled with hints of wild herbs.

Bottle €41



ROSÉ WINES

Chateau Fontareche Rosé, Languedoc (France)

Salmon pink in colour, the nose is characterised by scented red fruit aromas of strawberry and redcurrant. The palate is lively with delicate notes of fresh redcurrant and raspberry fruit lifted by refreshing acidity.

Glass €8 | Bottle €27

NON-ALCOHOLIC PROSECCO

Zero - Sparkling Riesling

a very modern alcohol free sparkling wine, which gives you a nice impression of what's already possible in the production of de-alcoholized wines, the taste is almost dry and shows up with nicely embedded hints of peach and apricot, fresh apples and a full mouthfeel.

Glass €7 | Bottle €29

Bedin Proseco Frizzante (Italy)

A refreshing Italian sparkling wine. The perfect balance of fruitiness and acidity make it the ideal accompaniment to any occasion. Enjoy its delicate aromas and soft perlage.

Glass €8.50 | Bottle €35

Bedin Proseco Spumante Treviso (Italy)

A delicious Prosecco with elegant minerality, delicate summer fruit flavours and delightful floral aromas. A charming sparkler that's bursting with freshness.

Bottle €45

Castelnau Champagne Brut Réserve (France)

Complex, beautifully integrated and balanced Champagne from master-blender Élisabeth Sarcelet (now succeeded by her colleague Carine Bailleul), who selected from more than 155 different crus for this flagship cuvée. A high percentage of chardonnay and extensive lees ageing produce a richer style, offset by tart apple, brioche and a touch of flint on the nose, and pinprick bubbles that lift the palate. This is the wine formerly called 'Brut Réserve',. This is the official Champagne of the Tour de France.

Bottle €80



COCKTAILS

Sexy Lady

Tanqueray Gin, Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Cherry Syrup, Strawberry Syrup, Pink Soda

€13

Coco-berry

Malibu, Coconut Liqueur, Lime Juice, Raspberry Puree, Grenadine, Cranberry Juice, Pink Soda

€13

Green Passion

Smirnoff Mango, Passionfruit, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Aquafaba, Sugar Syrup

€13

Rum Punch

Bacardi, Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Aquafaba

€12

Jasper's-Wadi

Wexbury Vodka, Crème de Cassis, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice, Aquafaba €13

Frozen Daquiri

(Strawberry, Raspberry, Passionfruit, or Mango) Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice, Rum €12

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Schweppes Soda Water, Orange Slice

€11

Espresso Martini

Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup

€13

Baileys Espresso Martini

Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Baileys, Sugar Syrup

€13

Pornstar Martini

Absolute Vanilla, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Aquafaba, Passion Fruit Puree, Passoa €13

Wexford Stories

Wexberry Vodka, Apple Juice, Crème de Cassis, Aquafaba, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup €13

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Syrup, Aquafaba

€12

Strawberry Amaretto Sour

Disaronno, Strawberry Puree, Aquafaba, Lemon Juice

€12

Strawberry Mojito

Strawberries, Brown Sugar, Wexbury Vodka, Strawberry Puree

€12

MOCKTAILS

Emily Rose

Strawberry Puree, Raspberry Puree, Passionfruit Puree, Orange Juice

€7.50

Pop Star

Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Lemon Juice, Aquafaba, Soda Water

€7.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 18+

Non-Alcoholic Bramble (18+)

Gordon's 00, Lemon Juice, Grenadine

€8.50

Non-Alcoholic Pornstar Martini (18+)

Non-alcoholic Vanilla Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Aquafaba, Passion Fruit

Puree, Grenadine

€9.50

Non-Alcoholic Whiskey Sour (18+)

Non-alcoholic Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Aquafaba

€8.50

Non-Alcoholic Espresso Martini (18+)

Non-alcoholic Vodka, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

€8.50

Non-Alcoholic Mojito (18+)

Non-alcoholic Sugar Cane Syrup, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda Water

€8.50

MINERALS

Coke	€3.80
Coke Zero	€3.80
Diet Coke	€3.80
Fanta Lemon	€3.80
Fanta Orange	€3.80
Sprite Zero	€3.80
Orange Juice	€3.80
Cranberry Juice	€3.80
Appletiser	€3.60
Small BT Still Water	€3.80
Small BT Sparkling Water	€3.80
Large Still Water	€5.70
Large Sparkling Water	€5.70
Lucozade	€3.90
Red Bull	€4.90
Tonic Water	€2.90
Soda Water	€2.90
Slimline Tonic	€2.90
Ginger Ale	€2.90
Fever Tree	€4.00
Fever Tree Elderflower	€4.20
Pink Soda	€3.80

